
2019 Roma Emerald Longreach Rockhampton

February - - - 22

March 29 8 14/15 -

May - - - 3

June - 21 - -

July 25/26 - 4/5 -

Octoberer - 31 - 25

November 15 - 7/8 -

Appointments can be made by phoning (07) 3231 8716

	 Longreach
	 AgForce
	 33 Duck Street
	 LONGREACH  QLD  4730 

	 Rockhampton
	 James Becker & Co
	 184 Quay Street
	 ROCKHAMPTON QLD 4700

Roma	
AgForce
42b Wyndham Street
ROMA QLD 4455 

Emerald
Western Gateway Motel
Hospital Road
EMERALD QLD 4720

Agribusiness
2019 Visited Office Program



Agribusiness
Group

Peter Kenny
PARTNER
P: 07 3231 8849
E: pkenny@thymac.com.au

Ari McCamley
PARTNER
P: 07 3231 8878
E: amccamley@thymac.com.au

Alex Ramsey
PARTNER
P: 07 3231 8833
E: aramsey@thymac.com.au

Mark Boge
CONSULTANT (Native Title)
P: 0427 037 340
E: mboge@thymac.com.au

Hannah Barbour
ASSOCIATE
P: 07 3231 8892
E: hbarbour@thymac.com.au

Brianna Hockey
LAWYER
P: 07 3231 8874
E: bhockey@thymac.com.au

Veronica Stewart
PARALEGAL
P: 07 3231 8851
E: vstewart@thymac.com.au

Kellie Stanbury
PARALEGAL
P: 07 3231 8818
E: kstanbury@thymac.com.au

Thynne + Macartney has one of Australia’s leading 
practices in Agribusiness. Multiple generations 
of farmers and graziers have drawn on our 
experience to help them reach robust business 
agreements promptly - from sales and purchases 
of rural properties to plans for the future. 


